Tisdagsgolfens veckoresultat

Plac
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Plac

20 september 2022

18- hal

Antal startande: 26

Namn

Sara Andersson

Ann Granqvist

Gunilla Fenelius-Johansson
Margareta Olin

Maj-Britt Sjoberg

Marie Moberg

9- hal

Antal startande: 2
Namn
Karina Andersson

Slag
67
69
70
70
70
74

Slag
35

Poang



